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. 3017
. 3022
. 3009

3027
3073
3026
3012

. 3023
. 3021
. 3018
. 3096
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.

3002
3015
3011
3010
3006
3001
3005
3003
3098
3007
3093
3019
3094
3101
3008
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Nom

MANIORA Regis
POTT Michael
COLON Gaylord
WARLING Luc
BERTEMES Louis
SINNER Jeff

HAHN Eric
RENSONNET Tom
MZOUDI Hakim
MENEI Luciano
HEUKEMES Mario
BRUNNHOFER Regina
JUNICK Robin
HAHN Max
GORGES Oliver
WASCHBUSCH Christine
BIEHL Claudia
PLETINCKX Martine
JANNES Juliette
SCHONS Christine
BAUSTERT Gregory
SCOUPPE Adeline
MULLER Ali

DEPRIS Rita
BEAUVE Justin
CAPEKOVA Jana
MZOUDI Naim

26/08/2008 - 02:55 - 27 Entrées

Wwamper Triathlon

Weiswampach, 23-24/08/08, LUX
Découverte - Dames + Hommes -

100m/8km/2.5km - Results

Nais
1979
1979
1997
1966
1955
1970
1955
1998
1966
1970
1979
1978
1997
1950
1998
1963
1974
1954
1980
1960
1997
1975
1956
1965
1908
1975
1998

DNF: abandon; DSQ: disqualifié; Vitesse en km/h

ChronoRace - Electronic Timing SPRL
http://www.chronorace.be

NAT

LUX
GER
BEL
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
BEL
BEL
LUX
LUX
GER
GER
LUX
LUX
GER
GER
BEL
BEL
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
BEL

Equipe

TRI-LUX

TITAN

CELTIC DIEKIRCH
CSN CLERVAUX
TTF

TTB

ASMSE TRI 42
BIO RUNNER RHEI
TRIKIDS TUSS08

CSN CLERVAUX
C.A.BIELES

TRILUX

CAE GREVENMACHE

TTB

Temps

31:13
36:17
36:40
38:08
40:23
40:53
40:55
41:06
41:34
43:18
43:21
44:53
44:58
48:13
48:42
49:00
49:00
49:09
50:48
52:15
53:10
54:32
54:34
56:48
58:24
58:36

Catégorie
Rang Nom

1 seh
2 seh
1 kag
1 veh
2 veh
3 seh
3 veh
2 kag
4 veh
4 seh
5 seh
1 sef
3 kag
5 veh
4 kag
1 vef
2 sef
2 vef
3 sef
3 vef
5 kag
4 sef
6 veh
4 vef
1 XXX
6 seh
0 kag

Okm

Localité

STRASSEN
TRIERWEILER
GOUY-LEZ-PIETON
GOSSELDANGE
MERSCH
LONGSDORF
GOEDANGE

HEUSY
WAUTHIER-BRAINE
JUNGLINSTER

FRANKFURT
SCHLEIDEN
GOEDANGE
GREVENMACHER
BISTEN

BISTEN

GENVAL
BRUSSELS

FENTANGE

LUXEMBOURG

LUXEMBOURG
WAUTHIER-BRAINE

Page 1/ 1



